
Oregon School for the Deaf 
999 Locust St Ne  Salem, OR  97301 
School Phone: 503-378-8170  Fax: 503-378-3110  Email: matthew.boyd@osd.k12.or.us 

Athletic Director 
Matthew Boyd 

Middle School Soccer (Coed) 
2019-2020 

Day Date Opponent Place Time 

Monday Sep. 09 * @ Willamette Valley Christian Willamette Valley Christian 4:00PM 
Wednesday Sep. 11 * @ East Linn Christian Academy East Linn Christian Academy 4:00PM 
Tuesday Sep. 17 * Blanchet School Oregon School for the Deaf 4:00PM 
Wednesday Sep. 18 * Salem Academy Oregon School for the Deaf 4:00PM 
Monday Sep. 23 * @ Delphian School Delphian School 4:00PM 
Wednesday Sep. 25 * @ Immanuel Lutheran School Immanuel Lutheran School 4:00PM 
Monday Sep. 30 * Jefferson Middle School Oregon School for the Deaf 4:00PM 
Wednesday Oct. 02 * Crosshill Christian Oregon School for the Deaf 4:00PM 
Monday Oct. 07 * @ Butte Creek Grade School Butte Creek Grade School 4:00PM 
Wednesday Oct. 09 * Gervais Elementary School Oregon School for the Deaf 4:00PM 
Monday Oct. 14 * Mt. Angel Middle School Oregon School for the Deaf 4:00PM 
Wednesday Oct. 16 * Amity Junior High Oregon School for the Deaf 4:00PM 

Head Coach: David DeRocher 
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